
Calvary Lutheran High School 

“Home of the Lions” 

Track Schedule – Spring 2019 

 

Tues. Mar. 19 –          Russellville Practice Meet –             4:00PM 

Thurs. Mar. 21 –        Linn –                                                    3:30PM  

Mon. April 1 –            Versailles –                                          4:00PM 

Thurs. April 4 –          Eugene –                                               3:00PM 

Sat. April 6 –               Russellville –                                     10:30AM 

Tues. April 9 –            Vienna –                                               2:00PM 

Tues. April 23 –           CCAA Conference Meet @ So. Boone – 9:00AM 

Fri. April 26 –               South Callaway –                                4:00PM 

Sat. May 4 –                 District –                                                   TBA 

Sat. May 11 –               Sectional –                                               TBA 

Fri.-Sat. May 17-18 –  State –                                                       TBA   

 


